
Standing Place Points Rider/Horse/Breeder

1 40.5 COWBOY COOL 18961
2 28.5 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235
3 15 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534
4 12 BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS 19556
5 11.5 RJF CHANTILLY 18449
6 9.5 LET EM TALK 18601
7 9 BEST BEYOND REACH 19470
8 8 REACHFORTHELOOT 18205
9 7.5 APQ MIDKNIGHT PERFEXION 18674

10 7 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193

1 8 COWBOY COOL 18961
2 3 JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE 18843
3 1 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193
3 1 FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS 18515

1 39.5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534
2 11.5 RJF CHANTILLY 18449
3 10 WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE 18326
4 9 LET EM TALK 18601
4 9 GPS CATS AWESOME STORY 18639
6 7.5 APQ MIDKNIGHT PERFEXION 18674
6 7.5 GPS CADENCE 18837
8 6 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193
9 4.5 PAINT ME A COWGIRL 18268

10 3.5 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235

1 33.5 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235
2 20.5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534
3 9.5 RJF CHANTILLY 18449
4 9 BEST BEYOND REACH 19470
5 8 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193
6 4.5 BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS 19556
7 3.5 APQ MIDKNIGHT PERFEXION 18674
7 3.5 GPS CADENCE 18837
9 3 WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE 18326
9 3 LET EM TALK 18601

1 4 FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS 18515
2 3 JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE 18843

1 6 FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS 18515
3 3 JUST TO SEE YOU SMILE 18843

1 52 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND 18925
2 24 IM STILL HOT 13721

3 YO AND OVER LED HUNTER IN HAND

2 YO WESTERN PLEASURE

2 YO HUNTER IN HAND

2 YO HUTER UNDER SADDLE

2 YO LED TRAIL

2 YO LUNGELINE

2 YO TRAIL



3 23 GMS KISSING COWBOYS 18519
4 17 TBS IMHOTYOURNOT 17056

5 14.5 RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS 18056

6 14 LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT 18001
7 12 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
7 12 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
9 11 WOLFWHISTLE 19428

10 10.5 LOVE ME TRUE 18358

1 8.5 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
2 8 LOVE ME TRUE 18358
3 6 TBS IMHOTYOURNOT 17056
4 4.5 RANDALWOOD BAR DUN IT 17187
5 4 TEMPTED TO KISS ER 13771
5 4 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE 17900
7 2 DELPINE MR SOPHISTICATED 17430
7 2 LUMINOUS 17800
7 2 JUST MAKE A WISH 18164
7 2 FIFTY SHADES OF GOLD 18689

1 17 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
2 10 LOVE ME TRUE 18358

3 3.5 RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS 18056

4 3 TBS IMHOTYOURNOT 17056
4 3 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE 17900
6 2 DAIQUIRI SHEZ ALL WESTERN 14375
7 1.5 DELPINE MR SOPHISTICATED 17430
7 1.5 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797
9 1 STRUTIN CRAZY BOUT YA 17242
9 1 HILLBILLY FOOLIN WITH FIRE 8111

1 23.5 TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK 18183
2 2 PLAYBOYS COOKIES N CREAM 17291
2 2 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
4 0.5 DPQ SHEZA BREEZEN GUN 17802

1 7.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
2 1.5 AVF DESIGN MY STORY 17389
3 1 GPS ONE GOLDEN OAK 17952

1 52 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND 18925
2 23 GMS KISSING COWBOYS 18519
3 17 TBS IMHOTYOURNOT 17056

4 14.5 RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS 18056

5 14 LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT 18001

JUNIOR HORSE DRESSAGE

JUNIOR HORSE HACKING

3 YO AND OVER LED LUNGE LINE

3 YO AND OVER LED TRAIL

JUNIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND



6 12 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
7 10.5 LOVE ME TRUE 18358
8 7.5 KISS ME IM LOPIN 17014
9 6 LUMINOUS 17800

10 4 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797

1 17.5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892
2 16.5 TPL CIGARS ALL ROUND 18925
3 12 TPL OUT OF REACH 19431
4 11.5 GMS KISSING COWBOYS 18519
5 8 KISS ME IM LOPIN 17014
6 6.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
7 6 SEE YOU THERE 18402
8 5.5 LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT 18001
9 4.5 HUNTIN FOR A KISS 17031

10 3.5 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152

1 10 RANDALWOOD BAR DUN IT 17187
2 6.5 TENESEA SISSY THAT WALK 18183
3 3 CL AFTERNOON KISSES 17335
3 3 KLI TRADITIONAL 17589
5 2.5 JTF LOPIN LOOT 17775
6 1.5 TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE 17252
6 1.5 KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE 17352
6 1.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
9 1 TBS IMHOTYOURNOT 17056
9 1 PLAYBOYS COOKIES N CREAM 17291

1 6 SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ 17480
2 3 HELLO BIG WHISKEY 17763
3 1.5 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859

1 6 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274
2 1.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
3 1 GCL BAYISTHENEWBLACK 17271
4 0.5 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859

1 6 HELLO BIG WHISKEY 17763
2 5 HELLO GOLDILOCKS 17354
3 3 SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ 17480
4 2 SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER 18545
5 1.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
6 0.5 HELLO BIG STAR 17625
6 0.5 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859

1 12 HOT IN HERRE 17884
2 7 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274
3 6.5 HELLO BIG WHISKEY 17763

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH REINING

JUNIOR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

JUNIOR HORSE LED HACK

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH BOXING

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH PLEASURE



4 4.5 HELLO GOLDILOCKS 17354
5 4 SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ 17480
6 3 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859
6 3 BLUE GUMS RAIN MAKER 19194
8 2 GMS KISSING COWBOYS 18519
9 1.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485

10 0.5 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797

1 7.5 SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ 17480
2 3.5 HELLO GOLDILOCKS 17354
3 3 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274
4 2 GCL BAYISTHENEWBLACK 17271
4 2 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599
4 2 HELLO BIG WHISKEY 17763
4 2 SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER 18545
8 1 HELLO BIG STAR 17625
8 1 RPS INSATIABLE 18485

10 0.5 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859

1 7 HELLO GOLDILOCKS 17354
2 3 SCH HOLLYWOOD SHOWBIZ 17480
2 3 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274
4 1 SR PURE LEE DYNAMIC 17214
4 1 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152
6 0.5 HELLO BIG WHISKEY 17763

1 7.5 SHAKIN LANKY LEGS 18293
2 1.5 SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER 18545

1 13.5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892
1 13.5 TPL OUT OF REACH 19431
3 12 HOT IN HERRE 17884
4 7.5 KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE 17352
5 4 DOLLAR BILL 17607
6 3.5 SMILEIFYOULOVEME 18540
7 3 FP SMOKE N SILVER 17929
7 3 LOPIN AFTER MIDNIGHT 18001
7 3 HMF RADICAL RODNEY 18027
7 3 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859

1 6 DOLLAR BILL 17607
1 6 BLAZING HOT KISSER 17809
3 4.5 TPL OUT OF REACH 19431
4 3.5 HELLO BIG STAR 17625
4 3.5 HOT IN HERRE 17884
6 2 KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE 17352
6 2 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
6 2 LIGHTOFANANGEL 18859

JUNIOR HORSE RANCH TRAIL

JUNIOR HORSE SPORTING AN NOVELTY

JUNIOR HORSE TRAIL

JUNIOR HORSE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JUNIOR HORSE REINING



9 1.5 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152
10 1 GMS KISSING COWBOYS 18519

1 13.5 SMILEIFYOULOVEME 18540
2 8.5 KISS ME IM LOPIN 17014
3 8 DOLLAR BILL 17607
4 4.5 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892
5 3.5 MPH LAZY ON SUNDAY 18152
6 3 HMF RADICAL RODNEY 18027
7 2 JTF LOPIN LOOT 17775
7 2 BLUE GUMS RAIN MAKER 19194
9 1.5 DPQ SHEZA BREEZEN GUN 17802

10 1 KELZ LEGALLY BLONDE 17352

1 48.5 RHINESTONE COWGIRL 18365
2 41.5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534
3 24.5 RJF CHANTILLY 18449
4 20 APQ MIDKNIGHT PERFEXION 18674
5 18 TBS IMOGEN SMITHY 18235
6 13.5 KPM ONE COOL BAHAMA 18392
7 12 BCR WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS 19556
8 5.5 GPS CADENCE 18837
9 5 BLUE GUMS SASSYDANCINSOX 19074

10 3.5 LET EM TALK 18601

1 30.5 GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU 18642
2 8 REACHFORTHELOOT 18205
3 7 TBS SON OF A BLACKSMITH 18389
4 5.5 GPS CATS AWESOME STORY 18639
5 2.5 HMF ENFORCER 18316
6 1 LK DOUBLE SPLENDOUR 18635

1 62.5 IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS 18020
2 9.5 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL 17989
3 1.5 ALERA GRAND FINALE 17883
3 1.5 ICE COLD VANILLA 17939
5 1 GPS ONE GOLDEN OAK 17952

1 8 TMD BORN TO INTIMIDATE 17900

2 4.5 RANDALWOOD SPININ SECRETS 18056

3 3.5 TMD SMITH N WINSTON 18055
4 3 HMF RADICAL RODNEY 18027
4 3 HILLBILLY BOBBEE DAZZLER 18931
6 1.5 ITS A SOUTHERN COWBOY 18000

1 8 JTF LOPIN LOOT 17775

PAINTBRED 3 YO HALTER FILLY

PAINTBRED 3 YO HALTER GELDING

PAINTBRED 4 YO HALTER FILLY

PAINTBRED 2 YO HALTER FILLY

PAINTBRED 2 YO HALTER GELDING

JUNIOR HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE



2 5 LUMINOUS 17800
3 4 HELLO BIG STAR 17625

1 8.5 DOWNRIGHT LAZY 17540
2 8 FIVE MILE GUNNA BE SMOKIN 17599

1 14 LA SHERLOCK HOLMES 17062
2 10 BPS SECRET WEAPON 12064
3 7.5 PL HEZA FIRE N SENSATION 14665
4 5.5 HUNTIN FOR A KISS 17031
4 5.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485
6 5 BLUE GUMS STYLISH DANCER 15021
7 4 CRUISING SMOKY HOLLYWOOD 15472
8 3.5 BEGGARED 13212
8 3.5 INVESTINLOOT 16583

10 2.5 SEEKIN A HOT TRADITION 15634

1 62 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603
2 11 MELANE PILLOW TALK 15082
3 10 A GOOD SENSATION 15830
3 10 TPL SECRET SEDUCTION 17168
5 7.5 JUST GIRLTALK 11931
6 7 GPS ONE AWESOME DREAM 16622
7 6 TNL ENOUGH ABOUT ME 14927
7 6 SHE'S FIRST UP 15851
9 4.5 MISS INHIBITION 13842

10 3.5 KLI SHE'S MY PRIORITY 16157

1 18 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
2 7 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

1
2
3

14.5 FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS 19211
9 DAIQUIRI OLENA'S FULL MOON 18976 

3 TBS TRICK OR TREAT 18679
2.5 TMD IMPACT 194174

1 26 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534
2 25 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603
3 15.5 IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS 18020
4 14.5 APQ MIDKNIGHT PERFEXION 18674
5 12 SS ENOUGH COWGIRL 17989
5 12 RHINESTONE COWGIRL 18365
7 11.5 CLASSY SENSATION 18975
8 8.5 A GOOD SENSATION 15830
9 8 UNRIVALLED SCORE 19158

10 6.5 CCP A PERFECT LADY 19384

PAINTBRED 4 YO HALTER GELDING

PAINTBRED 5 YO AND OVER HALTER GELDING

PAINTBRED 5 YO AND OVER HALTER MARE

PAINTBRED 5 YO AND OVER HALTER STALLION

PAINTBRED AMATEUR HALTER COLT AND STALLION

PAINTBRED AMATEUR HALTER FILLY AND MARE

PAINTBRED AMATEUR HALTER GELDING



1 15.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755
2 13 RJF ARCADIAN 19402
3 11 BPS SECRET WEAPON 12064
4 9 GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU 18642
5 8.5 FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS 19211
6 7 LA SHERLOCK HOLMES 17062
6 7 PP HEZA PERFECT SPIN 19093
8 6.5 PL HEZA FIRE N SENSATION 14665
8 6.5 DOWNRIGHT LAZY 17540
8 6.5 RPS INSATIABLE 18485

1 8.5 FANTASIA ZIPP N CHIPS 19211
2 6 CASHINMYSOCKS 19396
3 5.5 TMD IMPACT 19417

1 12.5 AVF DESIGNED TO B INTENSE 19533
2 9 HMF SIMPLICITY 19378
3 8.5 YG AMAZIN SENSATION 19418
4 7.5 TBS WHY NOT 19275
5 7 JAKKABITES SIMPLEE HOT 19363
6 5.5 CCP A PERFECT LADY 19384

10.5 RJF ARCADIAN 194021 
2 10 DNP TELL HIM HE'S DREAMIN 19245 

1 13.5 TBS TRICK OR TREAT 18679
2 12 DAIQUIRI OLENA'S FULL MOON 18976

1 30.5 TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA 18650
2 19 SHEEZ INTENSELY GRAND 19055
3 15 WP TOUCHED BY A ROSE 18711
4 14 CLASSY SENSATION 18975
5 11.5 SC ITS COOL TO BE GRAND 19213
6 8.5 GPS AWESOME GEORGIA 18898
7 8 APQ SHINE TO PERFEXION 19062
8 4 SHE AINT NO HILLBILLY 19087
9 3 FB SHES ON IMPULSE 19106
9 3 UNRIVALLED SCORE 19158

1 56 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755
2 48.5 CHASIN THE DREAM 19289
3 18 DNC BUCKINOATH IM NOT DUN 19016
4 12.5 PP HEZA PERFECT SPIN 19093
5 9 TMD BLACKOUT 18818
6 5 OH GOODY ME 19201
7 4.5 GALAXY GUN 18937
8 1.5 AVF UNTOUCHABLE 19096

PAINTBRED WEANLING HALTER GELDING

PAINTBRED YEARLING HALTER COLT

PAINTBRED YEARLING HALTER FILLY

PAINTBRED YEARLING HALTER GELDING

PAINTBRED WEANLING HALTER FILLY

PAINTBRED WEANLING HALTER COLT



1 7.5 TALLY S JULIETTE 14401
2 5 TMD LOOKIN' DELIGHTFUL 18534
3 4 IT ALL STARTED WITH A KISS 18020
4 3.5 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603
5 3 COOL N KRYMSUN 15411
5 3 GPS CADENCE 18837
7 2.5 GPS AWESOME GEORGIA 18898

1 5 BLUE GUMS STYLISH DANCER 15021
2 4.5 TMD SMITH N WINSTON 18055
3 4 GPS HEZ LEFTA CLU 18642
4 3 LA SHERLOCK HOLMES 17062
5 2.5 CFR NO COLORS 18659
6 2 CIRCLE K MADEYOULOOK 17737
6 2 MUSTANG ACE OF DIAMONDS 18554
8 1.5 HILLBILLY BOBBEE DAZZLER 18931
9 1 TM TEMPTING FATE 14305
9 1 SEEKIN A HOT TRADITION 15634

1 4.5 GUNNER SMOKE IT 18627

1 24 GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE 18429
2 21 WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE 18326
3 17.5 BOBBY GEE 18476
4 8.5 FANTASIA MAKE N DOTS 18515
4 8.5 DUNUP LIKA ROCKSTAR QT 18533
6 7 PAINT ME A COWGIRL 18268
7 6 OMG SHEEZ LOUD 18318
8 4 AFEZ OF THE HEART 18370
9 3 CC CATTISH 18611

10 1.5 GB LIL WILLOW 18435

1 13 SMOKIN HOT ASSET 18193
2 4 MJE SUNZ OUT GUNZ OUT 18243
2 4 POTENTIALLY RICH 18401
4 3 KLI CHEX MY PRIORITY 18470
5 2.5 CL JUST DELIGHTFUL 18517
5 2.5 GPS LETHALLY AWESOME 19440
7 1.5 MADE YA LOOK 18168
7 1.5 EASY ON THE EYE 18547
7 1.5 SR WHATA KOOL ASSET 18576

10 0.5 HEEZA ROCKSTAR 18273

1 7 GPS IZA FANCY CAT 18274
2 6 FP SMOKE N SILVER 17929

1 16.5 LOVE ME TRUE 18358

PAINTBRED YOUTH HALTER FILLY AND MARE

PAINTBRED YOUTH HALTER GELDING

REGULAR 2 YO HALTER COLT

REGULAR 2 YO HALTER FILLY

REGULAR 2 YO HALTER GELDING

REGULAR 3 YO HALTER COLT

REGULAR 3 YO HALTER FILLY



2 13 JVQ TRENDSETTER 17999
3 12.5 AVF TELL A STORY 17931
4 8.5 SC OH MY GOODNESS 17912
5 5 HOLLY BLACK 18224
6 4 SC MULTIPLICITEE 17914
7 3.5 CYNDILOPER 18159
8 3 FIFTY SHADES OF GOLD 18689
9 1.5 MISS HIT 18155
9 1.5 EDELWEISS 18165

1 24 SECRET AGENT 18025
2 7 GEE WOTTA BONUS 17892
3 6 JUST MAKE A WISH 18164
4 1.5 MUSTANG FLIRTIN WITH WIND 17934
5 1 AVF INCREDIBLY SMART 18561

1 1 SIN CITY HIGH ROLLER 18173

1 5.5 HMF LAZY AS 17659
2 2.5 KLI TRADITIONAL 17589
3 2 I'D BE JEALOUS TOO 17578
4 1.5 BLUE GUMS RAIN MAKER 19194

1 65 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
2 34 SUBTLE SENSATION 14359
3 25 CL AFTERNOON KISSES 17335
4 23 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
5 22.5 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345
6 17 RANDALWOOD BAR DUN IT 17187
7 15.5 LOOKS LIKE A HOT ONE 15178
8 13.5 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329
9 11 HBS PROUD TO BE A COWBOY 12158

10 10.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128

1 44.5 GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER 17851
2 35 TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849
3 12 ABSOLOOTLYGORGEOUS 16128
4 11 DAIQUIRI SHEZ ALL WESTERN 14375
5 9 LITTLE MISS LOOTALICOUS 15864
6 8 SMOOTH TALKIN PLAYER 18545
7 7.5 COLORITE MISS MINNESOTA 16337
8 7 UGOTAINVESTIGATEME 17065
8 7 RMB INDULGENCE 17175

10 6.5 GPS SHEZA GODDESS 16615

1 3 GMS KISS THIS 13955
1 3 DESIGNER BROWN 15651
1 3 ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY 8372

REGULAR 4 YO HALTER COLT

REGULAR 4 YO HALTER GELDING

REGULAR 5 YO AND OVER HALTER GELDING

REGULAR 5 YO AND OVER HALTER MARE

REGULAR 5 YO AND OVER HALTER STALLION

REGULAR 3 YO HALTER GELDING



4 2 PL IMA FIRE N CASSIDY KID 14599
5 1.5 TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE 17252
6 1 JK'S ONE HOT ROMANCE 16121
6 1 VVP ROCKY ROAD 16523

1 19.5 YB ANGELS MARK 19573
2 16 LA DOUBLE DOSE OF SPLASH 19346
3 6 BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ 19458
4 4.5 YB POSITIVELY DUN 19399
5 3 TALLY S ONE KOOL JUDGE 17252
5 3 SHOT OF CHISUM 18951
7 1.5 GMS KISS THIS 13955
7 1.5 ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY 8372
9 1 PL IMA FIRE N CASSIDY KID 14599

10 0.5 SIN CITY HIGH ROLLER 18173

1 23 GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER 17851
2 21 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693
3 16.5 SHEEZA SUBTLE INVESTMENT 17986
4 15.5 WOODSTOCK SMOKIN ROSE 18326
5 15 TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849
6 14 KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN 19414
7 13 DAISY'S GOT A GUN 17797
8 10.5 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423
9 8.5 SC OH MY GOODNESS 17912

10 8 GPS SHEZA GODDESS 16615

1 44 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
2 30.5 SECRET AGENT 18025
3 25 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
4 24 SUBTLE SENSATION 14359
5 19 CL AFTERNOON KISSES 17335
6 17 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345
7 16.5 ENOUGH SAID 19422
8 12 ROCKY BAR RU APACHE 9299
9 11 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

10 9 BLAZIN LAZY 16792

1 20 LA DOUBLE DOSE OF SPLASH 19346
2 10 BPH HEZA EZY ON THE EYEZ 19458

1 26.5 OPH VANILLA ICE ICE BABY 19224
2 24 KISSIN NA SMOOCHIN 19414
3 10.5 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423
4 6 SC SHHH ITS MY SECRET 19393

5 4.5
RANDALWOOD ENUFCONFIDENCE 
19505

6 3 KPM ONE HOT COWGIRL 19327

REGULAR AMATEUR HALTER COLT AND STALLION

REGULAR AMATEUR HALTER FILLY AND MARE

REGULAR AMATEUR HALTER GELDING

REGULAR WEANLING HALTER COLT

REGULAR WEANLING HALTER FILLY



7 2 LA DIAMONDS AND RUBY'S 19344

1 33 OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN 19225
2 28 THE STORYTELLER 19244
3 21 ENOUGH SAID 19422
4 8 APATCHI WAR EAGLE 19411
5 0.5 ZIPSMIGHTYCOWBOY 19179
5 0.5 STORMS DOUBLE AFFECT 19205

1 49 YB ANGELS MARK 19573
2 8.5 YB POSITIVELY DUN 19399
3 6 WHATA CRUZIN ASSET 18963
4 5 SHOT OF CHISUM 18951
5 3 GUNNER DO IT WITH STYLE 18830
6 1.5 SH DOUBLE THE DREAM 19058
7 1 HP OUTBACK GUNNER 18928

1 45.5 ABSOLOOTLYLAZY 18686
2 39 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693
3 32.5 GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL 18855
4 14 LA OBVIOUSLY SHES COOL 18731
5 9 SKIPALILPOSER 19181
6 7 CHASE N MY HEART 18736
7 3 BARPASSERS TREASURE 18878
8 2.5 INTENTIONALLY SMOOTH 19110
8 2.5 GIRLS GOTTA GUN 19134

10 2 STYLISH DESIGN 19156

1 26 CLASSIC DESIGN 18673
2 17.5 BLACK IN STYLE 19204
3 14 HEZGOTTA TOUCH OF CHIEF 19172
4 7.5 BIG SHINEY CHEX 19368
5 4 SPP THE GREATEST SHOWMAN 18645
6 2 APQ INSTANT ELEGANCE 18987
7 1.5 DAIQUIRI FLASH BARS 18653
7 1.5 TALLY S U BET IM SOMETHIN 19212
9 1 WOODSTOCK SMOKIN JIGSAW 19149

1 15 AVF TELL A STORY 17931
1 15 DAIQUIRI SHALL WE DANCE 19423
3 10 GPS SHEZA SUPER MODEL 18855
4 9 GPS SHEZ JUST THE ONE 18429
5 7 GSQ TOUCH ME ALL OVER 17851
6 6.5 PPH I LOST MY SOCK 12934
7 5 CHASE N MY HEART 18736
8 4.5 JUSTA DREAM BELIEVER 15277
9 4 TALLY S MAKE SOMEONEHAPPY 16849

10 3 MISS CHARLOTTE 18188

REGULAR YEARLING HALTER FILLY

REGULAR YEARLING HALTER GELDING

REGULAR YOUTH HALTER FILLY AND MARE

REGULAR YEARLING HALTER COLT

REGULAR WEANLING HALTER GELDING



1 36 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
2 13.5 SECRET AGENT 18025
3 6 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
4 3.5 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993
5 3 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345
6 2.5 OPH CASHED UP N SMOKIN 19225
7 2 HYPNOTIZE 10879
7 2 COOLEST OBSESSION 13388
9 1 LOOKS LIKE A HOT ONE 15178
9 1 KLI TRADITIONAL 17589

1 18 PRIMA DONNA SP 16718
2 15 WAYOUTS ROYAL COSMO 14111
2 15 DAYTONA SWEET CHIP 15167
4 5 IMA GOOD KRYMSUN 15361
5 4 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
6 3 DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON 14945
7 2 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
8 1 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
8 1 LONG TALL SALLY 15909

1 6 IM STILL HOT 13721
2 1.5 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724

1 24 IM STILL HOT 13721
2 12 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
3 11 WOLFWHISTLE 19428
4 9.5 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
5 8 SHOWMETHELOOT 11411
5 8 TM TEMPTING FATE 14305
7 7.5 A GOOD SENSATION 15830
8 7 TPL SECRET SEDUCTION 17168
9 6 MELANE PILLOW TALK 15082

10 4 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128

1 18.5 RD LIVIN THE DREAM 16787
2 17.5 IM STILL HOT 13721
3 10 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
4 8.5 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
5 8 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329
6 6 IMA PAINTED CHEVY 17378
7 5.5 WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607
8 4 TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 15104

9 3.5 BLUEMTNHEZOBVIOUSLYMYTEE 13007

10 3 PL HEZA FIRE N SENSATION 14665

REGULAR YOUTH HALTER GELDING

SENIOR HORSE DRESSAGE

SENIOR HORSE ENGLISH PLEASURE

SENIOR HORSE HUNTER IN HAND

SENIOR HORSE HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

SENIOR HORSE LED HACK



1 23 DAIQUIRI LAREDO MOON 14945
2 11 DAYTONA SWEET CHIP 15167
2 11 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
4 8.5 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
5 8 TM TEMPTING FATE 14305
5 8 DAIQUIRI DIESEL N DREAMS 16886
7 6 TOM HENRY 16897
8 4 DAIQUIRI SHEZ ALL WESTERN 14375
9 3 HBS PROUD TO BE A COWBOY 12158
9 3 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

1 9 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081
2 6 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993
3 3 JF BROOKS BANDIT 14181
4 1.5 DESIGNER BROWN 15651

1 9 WHISKEY N BEER 16457
2 4 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
2 4 EPH HONEYS FIRST KISS 15871
4 3 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
5 2.5 GREAT GUNS 11480
5 2.5 PEPTOS BALDY BAY 12249
5 2.5 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345
8 1 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
8 1 DIAMONDS AND GUNS 16799

1 12 DESIGNER BROWN 15651
2 9 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081
3 5 GREAT GUNS 11480
3 5 CHEX MY GUNS 15234
3 5 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993
6 3 ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY 8372
7 2 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
7 2 SPLASHED CAT 11125
7 2 EPH HONEYS FIRST KISS 15871
7 2 WHISKEY N BEER 16457

1 18.5 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
2 12 TALLY S KISS ME KATUT 15631
3 9 GREAT GUNS 11480
3 9 ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY 8372
5 8.5 WHISKEY N BEER 16457
6 6 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
6 6 TAHBRITS STRAIGHT ACES 17010
8 5.5 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
9 5 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993

10 3.5 PEPTOS BALDY BAY 12249

SENIOR HORSE RANCH TRAIL

SENIOR HORSE REINING

SENIOR HORSE RANCH REINING

SENIOR HORSE RANCH BOXING

SENIOR HORSE RANCH PEASEURE



1 20 HELLO BIG CHEX (IMP) 14081
2 8 GREAT GUNS 11480
3 7.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
4 3 DESIGNER BROWN 15651
4 3 WHISKEY N BEER 16457
4 3 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
7 2 SPH OUR TOUCH 13856
7 2 GUNNERLICIOUS 15861
9 1.5 IM STILL HOT 13721

10 1 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993

1 26 CFR'S CITY HIGHLIGHTS 16993
2 24 DESIGNER BROWN 15651
3 22.5 GPS ONE AWESOME OAK 16616
4 15.5 GREAT GUNS 11480
4 15.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
6 8 SPLASHED CAT 11125
7 7 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724
8 6 BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER 14151
8 6 TALLY S KISS ME KATUT 15631
8 6 TAHBRITS STRAIGHT ACES 17010

1 36.5 ROCKY BAR RU APACHE 9299
2 15 LOVE THE RUSTLERS IMAGE 10874
3 6 BLUE GUMS SASSY DANCER 14151
4 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329
5 1.5 ABSULOOTLY A PLAYBOY 8372

1 16 IM STILL HOT 13721
2 13.5 FINAL SALOOT 15513
3 12.5 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
4 11 WOLFWHISTLE 19428
5 9 WHISPER A TRIBUTE 11607
6 6 WHATA ZIPPER SNIPPER (IMP) 16345
7 4.5 SRQ KISSIN GEORGIA 15938
7 4.5 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603
7 4.5 ROCKY BAR RU APACHE 9299

10 4 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

1 10 GREAT GUNS 11480
2 8 CORPRATE ZIPPO 15128
3 6 FINAL SALOOT 15513
4 5.5 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603
5 4 IM STILL HOT 13721
6 3.5 WHISKEY N BEER 16457
6 3.5 WOLFWHISTLE 19428
8 3 TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 15104
8 3 SURE TO BE AN ACE 9329

SENIOR HORSE RANCH RIDING 

SENIOR HORSE SPORTING AND NOVELTY

SENIOR HORSE TRAIL

SENIOR HORSE WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP



10 2.5 DMB GUNSLINGER 10724

1 22 RD LIVIN THE DREAM 16787
2 8 DUNUP IN KISSES 17341
3 7 FB ON AN IMPULSE 16990
4 5 HYPNOTIZE 10879
4 5 I LIKE THAT 11762
4 5 IM STILL HOT 13721
7 4.5 CL BENNYS DELIGHT 16603
8 3.5 TALLY S ALILKISS EACHDAY 15104
8 3.5 GEORGIA SUNRISE 15892
8 3.5 REQ HES BLAZIN HOT 18109

1 37.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755
2 23 TMD BLACKOUT 18818
3 17.5 CHASIN THE DREAM 19289
4 13.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693
4 13.5 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175
6 13 TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA 18650
6 13 YB ANGELS MARK 19573
8 11 SHEEZ INTENSELY GRAND 19055
9 10 ABSOLOOTLYLAZY 18686

10 7 FB SHES ON IMPULSE 19106

1 20 TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA 18650
2 17.5 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175
3 14.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755
4 14 CHASIN THE DREAM 19289
5 11.5 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693
6 8.5 TBS TRICK OR TREAT 18679
7 7.5 GPS AWESOME GEORGIA 18898
8 6.5 FB SHES ON IMPULSE 19106
9 4 YB ANGELS MARK 19573

10 3.5 DR A TOUCH OF JOY 18530

1 27 DP BLUE VALENTINE 19490
2 21 FB SHES ON IMPULSE 19106
3 17 TBS EBONY MY SWEET D ZIA 18650
4 16 YB ANGELS MARK 19573
5 15 CHASIN THE DREAM 19289
6 14 TBS TRICK OR TREAT 18679
7 13 JAKKABITES THREEFIDDY 18693
8 10.5 MADE AT MIDNIGHT 19175
9 9 DP GOOD MELODY (ET) 19491

10 7.5 DNP MAN WHATA SURPRISE 18755

YEARLING HUNTER IN HAND

YEARLING LED TRAIL

YEARLING LUNGE LINE

SENIOR HORSE WESTERN PLEASURE


